
PT-5000R-E

PT-5000RF-E

PT-5000B-E

PT-5000BF-E

rack pack

rack pack

bulk pack

bulk pack

R

37/38

5ml, clear, fit Eppendorf、Biohit、DLAB Pipette

24/rack, 30racks/case

24/rack, 30racks/case

100/bag, 20bags/case

100/bag, 20bags/case

PT-10000R-E

PT-10000RF-E

PT-10000B-E

PT-10000BF-E

24/rack, 40racks/case

24/rack, 40racks/case

100/bag, 10bags/case

100/bag, 10bags/case

5ml, clear, fit Thermo、Brand Pipette

PT-5000R-T

PT-5000RF-T

PT-5000B-T

PT-5000BF-T

40/rack, 40racks/case

40/rack, 40racks/case

100/bag, 20bags/case

100/bag, 20bags/case

PT-10000R-T

PT-10000RF-T

PT-10000B-T

PT-10000BF-T

24/rack, 40racks/case

24/rack, 40racks/case

100/bag, 10bags/case

100/bag, 10bags/case

Part NO.                                     With Filter                 Sterile               Package Type       Pack

-

Yes

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

-

10ml, clear, fit Eppendorf、Biohit、DLAB Pipette

Part NO.                                     With Filter                 Sterile               Package Type       Pack

rack pack

rack pack

bulk pack

bulk pack

-

Yes

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

-

Part NO.                                     With Filter                 Sterile               Package Type       Pack

rack pack

rack pack

bulk pack

bulk pack

-

Yes

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

-

Part NO.                                     With Filter                 Sterile               Package Type       Pack

rack pack

rack pack

bulk pack

bulk pack

-

Yes

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

-

10ml, clear, fit Thermo、Brand Pipette
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